SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 185 by Senator Murray

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 3, following "46:460.31" and before "through 460.72" insert "through
 460.32, 460.41 through 460.42, 460.51 through 460.53, and 460.71"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 13, following "46:460.31" and before "through 460.72" insert "through
- 6 460.32, 460.41 through 460.42, 460.51 through 460.53, and 460.71"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 2, line 27, following "<u>include</u>" delete ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, line 28, following "<u>to</u>" and before "<u>the</u>" delete "<u>,</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 3, line 5, following "<u>including</u>" delete ","
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 3, line 6, following "<u>to</u>" and before "<u>name</u>" delete ","
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 18, change "including, but not limited to," to "including but not limited
 to"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 3, line 22, change "<u>**§430.32.**</u>" to "<u>**§460.32.**</u>"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 21 On page 4, line 21, delete "hard-copy,"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 23 On page 4, line 28, change "<u>; or</u>" to "<u>.</u>"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 6, line7, following "<u>out-of-network benefits</u>" insert ","
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 27 On page 6, line 8, following "**provided**" insert "**that**"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 6, line 19, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 6, lines 23 and 24, following "<u>a</u>" change "<u>single page prior authorization form</u>
- 5 promulgated pursuant to the Administrative Procedure Act by the department" to 6 "single-page prior authorization form promulgated by the department pursuant to the
- 6 "single-page prior authorization form promulgate
 7 Administrative Procedure Act."
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 9 On page 6, line 26, change "which provides for the form which" to "that provide for the
 10 form that"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 12 On page 8, line 10, delete "<u>,</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 14 On page 8, line 11, delete ","
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- 16 On page 9, line 11, delete ","